City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006482
LIC-1006223

LIC-1006477

LIC-1006480

LIC-1006485

LIC-1006381

LIC-1006466

18 South

Pupuseria Salvadorena
Andrades, Inc

Cantina Tex-Mex &
Tequila Bar

Lizards and Shells

Hair By Joe : Brave
Beauty Studio

JBS by Jireh Boutique &
Salon

El Patron Mexican Grill &
Bar LLC

18 S Magnolia Ave
5801 W Hwy 40 Unit #4

35 Se 1st Ave

7/23/2024
7/23/2024

7124/2024

1905 SW College Rd Unit 7/24/2024

3-4
320 NE 2nd St Unit 1A

7/25/2024

923 N Magnolia Ave Units 7/25/2024

1400 & 1500

3101 sw 34th ave unit
1000

7/26/2024

Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

SIDEWALK CAFE

Active

RESTAURANT 0-75 Active

RESTAURANT >150 Active

Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS

Active

Personal Services FACIAL SPECIALIST Active

General Business SALON

Food Service

Active

RESTAURANT >150 Active




