City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006482	18 South	18 S Magnolia Ave	7/23/2024	Food Service	SIDEWALK CAFE	Active
LIC-1006223	Pupuseria Salvadorena Andrades, Inc	5801 W Hwy 40 Unit #4	7/23/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1006477	Cantina Tex-Mex & Tequila Bar	35 Se 1st Ave	7/24/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT >150	Active
LIC-1006480	Lizards and Shells	1905 SW College Rd Unit 3-4	7/24/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1006485	Hair By Joe : Brave Beauty Studio	320 NE 2nd St Unit 1A	7/25/2024	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1006381	JBS by Jireh Boutique & Salon	923 N Magnolia Ave Units 1400 & 1500	7/25/2024	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1006466	El Patron Mexican Grill & Bar LLC	3101 sw 34th ave unit 1000	7/26/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT >150	Active